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Duct Board

Model No. Size Prod. No.

441681 1" x 48" x 120" _______ .252477

Duct Wrap

Model No. Size Prod. No.

670735 – R4.2 1-1/2" x 48" x 100' _____ .252458

670734 – R4.2 2.2" x 48" x 75' _______ .252475

670733 – R8 3" x 48" x 50' ________ .252476

Rotary Duct Liner

Model No. Size Prod. No.

R2.2 – 100'

634200 1/2" x 47" __________ .252479

634215 1/2" x 47-1/2" ________ .252484

634464 1/2" x 56-1/4" ________ .257606

634213 1/2" x 59" __________ .252526

634259 1/2" x 59-1/2" ________ .252529

R4.2 – 100'

634235 1" x 47" ____________ .252533

634229 1" x 47-1/2" _________ .252534

634198 1" x 56-1/4" _________ .257611

634221 1" x 59" ____________ .252541

634201 1" x 59-1/4" _________ .252612

634261 1" x 59-1/2" _________ .252547

R6.3 – 50'

634227 1-1/2" x 47" _________ .252944

R8 – 50'

634855 2" x 47" ____________ .258659

634857 2" x 56-1/4" _________ .257613

634861 2" x 59" ____________ .252945

634860 2" x 59-1/2" _________ .252946

Model No. Size Prod. No.

HVBP36100 36" x 100' __________ .262060

HVBP48100 48" x 100' __________ .262063

HVBP60100 60" x 100' __________ .262064

Size Finish Prod. No.

20 Gauge Galvanized
60" x 120"  G90 ___________________ .253708

22 Gauge Galvanized
48" x 96" G60 ___________________ .248433

48" x 120" G60 ___________________ .248434

60" x 120"  G60 ___________________ .248435

60" x 120"  G90 ___________________ .248436

24 Gauge Galvanized
36" x 96"  G60 ____________________ .94383

48" x 96"  G60 ____________________ .94681

48" x 120" G60  __________________ .206259

60" x 120"  G60 ___________________ .248431

60" x 120"  G90 ___________________ .248429

26 Gauge Galvanized
24" x 96" G40 ____________________ .95119

30" x 96" G40 ____________________ .95346

32" x 96" G40 ___________________ .248414

36" x 96"  G40 ____________________ .96094

48" x 96"  G60 ____________________ .96311

48" x 120"  G60 ___________________ .206264

60" x 120"  G60 ___________________ .248427

60" x 120"  G90 ___________________ .248426

28 Gauge Galvanized
24" x 96" G40 ___________________ .248406

28" x 96" G40 ___________________ .248409

30" x 96" G40 ___________________ .248410

32" x 96" G40 ___________________ .248411

36" x 96" G40 ____________________ .97361

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

4' Lengths
TD4888 8" x 8" 6 _________ .69618

TD48108 10" x 8" 6 _________ .68878

TD48128 12" x 8" 6 _________ .68702

TD48148 14" x 8" 6 _________ .68459

TD48168 16" x 8" 6 _________ .67855

TD48188 18" x 8" 6 _________ .67195

TD48208 20" x 8" 6 _________ .66066

TD48228 22" x 8" 6 _________ .64619

TD48248 24" x 8" 6 _________ .63529

TD48268 26" x 8" 6 _________ .63287

TD48288 28" x 8" 6 _________ .63056

TD48308 30" x 8" 6 _________ .62853

TD481010 10" x 10" 6 _________ .52898

TD481210 12" x 10" 6 _________ .52723

TD481410 14" x 10" 6 _________ .52492

TD481610 16" x 10" 6 _________ .52266

TD481810 18" x 10" 6 _________ .69772

TD482010 20" x 10" 6 _________ .52080

TD482210 22" x 10" 6 _________ .69114

TD482410 24" x 10" 6 _________ .49659

TD482610 26" x 10" 6 _________ .68957

TD483010 30" x 10" 6 _________ .77406

TD482512 25" x 12" 6 ________ .253329

5' Lengths
TD6088 8" x 8" 5 _________ .66379

TD60108 10" x 8" 5 _________ .66611

TD60128 12" x 8" 5 _________ .67777

TD60148 14" x 8" 5 _________ .68290

TD60168 16" x 8" 5 _________ .68824

TD60188 18" x 8" 5 _________ .69556

TD60208 20" x 8" 5 _________ .70189

TD60228 22" x 8" 5 _________ .70424

TD60248 24" x 8" 5 _________ .70885

TD60268 26" x 8" 5 _________ .71138

TD60288 28" x 8" 5 _________ .51041

TD60308 30" x 8" 5 _________ .71343

8' Lengths
TD96128  12" x 8" 1 _________ .79735

TD96148 14" x 8" 1 _________ .10258

TD96168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .10502

TD96188 18" x 8" 1 _________ .11427

TD96208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .12445

TD96228 22" x 8" 1 _________ .81065

TD96248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .14789

TD96268 26" x 8" 1 _________ .15044

 Each joint includes 2 Drive Cleats  

 & 2 S-Cleats

Springfield Peoria

P: 800-477-8530 P: 800-477-0696

F: 217-793-7637 F: 309-699-3987

Bloomington Champaign

P: 309-664-1770 P: 800-477-1118

F: 309-664-1771 F: 217-351-1051

Marion St. Louis

P: 800-477-0231 P: 800-489-8400

F: 618-993-8251 F: 314-772-7185

www.capitolgroupinc.com
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Duct Guard

Model No. Size Prod. No.

DG24B 24" x 200' _______________ .252953

DG36B 36" x 200' _______________ .252954

Description Prod. No.

1/2" Weld Pins for 1/2" Liner (5,000/carton) ________ .252948

3/4" Weld Pins for 1" Liner (5,000/carton) _________ .252950

1" Weld Pins for 1" 3lb. Liner (5,000/carton) ________ .252952

1-1/2" Weld Pins for 1-1/2" Liner (3,000/carton) _____ .260731

2" Weld Pins for 2" Liner (2,000/carton) __________ .260732

3/4" Pin Self Stick for 1/2" Liner (200/carton) _______ .258749

1-1/4" Pin Self Stick for 1" Liner (100/carton)) _______ .258750

1-5/8" Pin Self Stick for 1-1/2" Liner (100/carton) ____ .258751

2" Pin Self Stick for 1-1/2" Liner (100/carton) _______ .258752

2-1/2" Pin Self Stick for 2" Liner (100/carton) _______ .258753

Description Prod. No.

Super Spray Adhesive Can – 11.5 oz. ____________ .252566

Super Spray Adhesive 12lb. Canister _____________ .252734

Super Spray Adhesive 40lb. Canister _____________ .252735

Super Spray 6' Hose _______________________ .252738

Super Spray 12' Hose ______________________ .252806

Super Spray Gun ________________________ .252807

Duct Adhesive Water Based 15 – 5 Gal. ___________ .252809

 
Connector

Description Metal/Fabric/Metal Prod. No.

LRFC3VGA Residential Vinyl 100' 1.75"/3"/1.75"___ .252968

LEFC4VGA Economy Vinyl 100' 2.75"/4"/2.75"___ .252969

LCFC4VGA TDC/TDF Vinyl 100' 4"/4"/4"___ .252970

LCFC4NGA TDC/TDF Neoprene 100' 4"/4"/4"___ .252972

LCFC3VGA Commercial Vinyl 100' 3"/3"/3"___ .252974

LCFC3NGA Commercial Neoprene 100' 3"/3"/3"___ .252976

 Blue

Weld Pins
Self Stick Pins

Description Prod. No.

2" Turning Vane 10' _______________________ .260735

4" Turning Vane 10' _______________________ .260738

2" Vane Rail 10' _________________________ .260737

4" Vane Rail 10' _________________________ .260739

2" Unirail 200' Box (VR2) ___________________ .260740

Description Prod. No.

#3-15' Hang-Fast – 10/Bag (77-176lb) ___________ .260741

#3-30' Hang-Fast – 5/Bag (77-176lb) ____________ .260742

 

Description Prod. No.

1" 22ga Standing "S" – 10' __________________ .252999

1" 24ga Standing "S" – 10' __________________ .253001

1" 26ga Standing "S" – 10' __________________ .253002

1-5/8" 22ga Standing "S" – 10' _______________ .261437

1" 24ga Standing Drive – 10' _________________ .253004

 

Description Prod. No.

6" Metal Cleat – Galvanized __________________ .252992

6" Metal F Cleat – Galvanized _________________ .252993

Description Prod. No.

J Flange
J-Connect – Galvanized – 10' _________________ .252981

H Flange
H-Connect – Galvanized – 10' ________________ .252982

Turning Vane Vane Rail Unirail

J Flange

H Flange

Description Prod. No.

J Corner
J-Connect Corner ________________________ .252983

H Corner
H-Connect Corner ________________________ .252989

TDC Corner
TDC Corner ____________________________ .252995

TDF Corner
TDF Corner ____________________________ .252997

Description Prod. No.

Ward Butly Gasket _______________________ .253005

J Corner H Corner TDC/TDF Corner
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

30 Gauge
90330 3" 12 ________ .57948

90430 4" 12 ________ .58551

90530 5" 12 ________ .58902

90630 6" 12 ________ .59098

90730 7" 12 ________ .59358

90830 8" 12 ________ .60277

90930 9" 12 _______ .249156

901030 10" 12 _______ .249158

28 Gauge
90428 4" 12 _______ .204216

901028 10" 4 _________ .60611

26 Gauge
90326 3" 12 ________ .61171

90426 4" 12 ________ .61611

90526 5" 12 ________ .61950

90626 6" 12 ________ .62130

90726 7" 12 ________ .62299

90826 8" 12 ________ .62547

901026 10" 4 _________ .62812

901226 12" 4 _________ .68470

901426 14" 4 _________ .68968

901626 16" 4 _________ .69684

902026 20" 1 ________ .249071

24 Gauge
90624 6" 12 ________ .70200

Tapered Reducer
No Crimp

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

5843 4" x 3" 12 ________ .96778

5853 5" x 3" 12 ________ .97151

5854 5" x 4" 12 ________ .97704

5864 6" x 4" 12 ________ .98674

5865 6" x 5" 12 ________ .99221

5876 7" x 6" 12 ________ .99772

5886 8" x 6" 12 _______ .100256

5887 8" x 7" 12 _______ .100701

58106 10" x 6" 12 _________ .2224

58108 10" x 8" 12 _______ .101336

58109 10" x 9" 12 _______ .249155

58128 12" x 8" 12 _________ .2968

581210 12" x 10" 12 ________ .30410

581412 14" x 12" 12 _______ .236914

581612 16" x 12" 12 _________ .3961

End Cap

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Crimp

553 3" 12 ________ .46757

No Crimp

554NC 4" 12 ________ .47005

555NC 5" 12 ________ .47216

556NC 6" 12 ________ .47576

557NC 7" 12 ________ .48207

558NC 8" 12 ________ .49295

5510NC 10" 12 ________ .49758

5512NC 12" 12 ________ .49986

5516NC 16" 12 _______ .257348

Crimped

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

30 Gauge
1051-3 3" 24 ________ .52044

1051-4 4" 24 ________ .52886

1051-5 5" 24 ________ .53294

1051-6 6" 24 ________ .54182

1051-7 7" 24 ________ .54862

1051-8 8" 24 ________ .55185

1051-12 12" 24 ________ .55647

1051-14 14" 24 ________ .55991

26 Gauge
97626 6" 24 _______ .139787

97826 8" 24 _______ .140656

971426 14" 12 _______ .140660

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

26 Gauge
97526 5" 12 _______ .147246

971026 10" 12 _______ .144546

971226 12" 12 _______ .144548

971626 16" 12 _______ .144555

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

1050-3 3" 12 _______ .252682

1050-4 4" 12 _______ .252681

1050-6 6" 12 ________ .56391

Round Pipe

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

30 Gauge Galvanized
SL24330 3" x 2' 25  ________ .28955

SL24430 4" x 2'  25 ________ .29547

SL24530 5" x 2'  25 ________ .30005

SL24630 6" x 2'  25 ________ .30434

SL24730 7" x 2'   10 ________ .30748

SL24830 8" x 2'  10 ________ .31034

SL241030 10" x 2' 10 ________ .31350

SL241230 12" x 2' 10 ________ .31637

SL60330 3" x 5' 10 ________ .26658

SL60430 4" x 5'   10 ________ .26903

SL60530 5" x 5'  10 ________ .27342

SL60630 6" x 5'  10 ________ .27609

SL60730 7" x 5'   10 ________ .27957

SL60830 8" x 5'  10 ________ .28199

SL60930 9" x 5'  10 _______ .249151

SL601030 10" x 5' 10 ________ .94516

SL601230 12" x 5' 10 ________ .94820

SL120430 4" x 10' 5 _________ .24741

SL120530 5" x 10' 5 _________ .52150

SL120630 6" x 10'  5 _________ .25701

SL120730 7" x 10' 5 _________ .92589
 

28 Gauge Galvanized
SL60428 4" x 60" 10 _______ .204206
 

26 Gauge Galvanized
SL24326 3" x 2' 10 ________ .30996

SL24426 4" x 2' 10 ________ .31230

SL24526 5" x 2' 10 ________ .31639

SL24626 6" x 2' 10 ________ .31943

SL24826 8" x 2' 10 ________ .44266

SL241426 14" x 2' 10 ________ .45168

SL241626 16" x 2' 10 ________ .69877

SL242026 16" x 2' 5 ________ .249074

SL60426 4" x 5' 10 ________ .70872

SL60626 6" x 5' 10 ________ .29487

SL60826 8" x 5' 10 _______ .120830

SL601026 10" x 5' 5 ________ .125254

SL601226 12" x 5' 5 ________ .139299

SL601426 14" x 5' 5 ________ .149204

SL601626 16” x 5’ 5 ________ .149132

Crimp

No Crimp
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

1150-6 6" 18 _______ .114774

1150-7 7" 12 _______ .115243

1150-8 8" 12 _______ .115839

1150-10 10" 12 _______ .116333

1150-12 12" 12 _______ .116625

1150-14 14" 12 _______ .116862

1150-16 16" 8 ________ .117028

1150-18 18" 8 ________ .208461

1150-20 20" 6 ________ .255490

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

30 Gauge
1149-6 6" 12 ________ .39457

1149-7 7" 12 _______ .258107

1149-8 8" 12 ________ .40603

1149-10 10" 12 ________ .41392

1149-12 12" 12 ________ .41868

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

84ST6 6" 12 _______ .112852

84ST8 8" 12 _______ .113504

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

1060-4 4" x 4" x 4" 12 ________ .71989

1060-5 5" x 5" x 5"  12 ________ .72147

1060-6 6" x 6" x 6" 12 ________ .72346

1060-7 7" x 7" x 7" 12 ________ .75325

1060-8 8" x 8" x 8" 6 _________ .75817

1060-9 9" x 9" x 9" 6 ________ .249159

1060-10 10" x 10" x 10" 6 _________ .76478

1060-12 12" x 12" x 12" 1 _________ .35171

1060-14 14" x 14" x 14" 1 _________ .36477

1060-2616 16" x 16" x 16" 1 _________ .37821

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

54SW443 4" x 4" x 3" 12 _______ .248247

54SW543 5" x 4" x 3" 12 _______ .108558

54SW643 6" x 4" x 3" 12 _______ .108980

54SW644 6" x 4" x 4" 12 _______ .248245

54SW654 6" x 5" x 4" 12 _______ .253694

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

52433 4" x 3" x 3" 12 _______ .248244

52443 4" x 4" x 3" 12 _______ .253693

52543 5" x 4" x 3" 12 _______ .118651

52544 5" x 4" x 4" 12 _______ .248243

52553 5" x 5" x 3" 12 _________ .4909

52554 5" x 5" x 4" 12 _______ .248242

52643 6" x 4" x 3" 12 ________ .12980

52644 6" x 4" x 4" 12 _______ .248241

52654 6" x 5" x 4" 12 ________ .96426

52663 6" x 6" x 3" 12 _________ .3364

52765 7" x 6" x 5" 12 _______ .248240

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

966 – Screw 6" 12 ________ .57768

S756 – Snap 6" 12 _______ .243479

Round Damper

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Single Quad
44S6 5" 50 _______ .229884

Double Quad
44D6 6" 50 ________ .45364

44D7 7" 50 ________ .45947

44D8 8" 50 ________ .46141

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

4' Lengths
TD4888 8" x 8" 6 _________ .69618

TD48108 10" x 8" 6 _________ .68878

TD48128 12" x 8" 6 _________ .68702

TD48148 14" x 8" 6 _________ .68459

TD48168 16" x 8" 6 _________ .67855

TD48188 18" x 8" 6 _________ .67195

TD48208 20" x 8" 6 _________ .66066

TD48228 22" x 8" 6 _________ .64619

TD48248 24" x 8" 6 _________ .63529

TD48268 26" x 8" 6 _________ .63287

TD48288 28" x 8" 6 _________ .63056

TD48308 30" x 8" 6 _________ .62853

TD481010 10" x 10" 6 _________ .52898

TD481210 12" x 10" 6 _________ .52723

TD481410 14" x 10" 6 _________ .52492

TD481610 16" x 10" 6 _________ .52266

TD481810 18" x 10" 6 _________ .69772

TD482010 20" x 10" 6 _________ .52080

TD482210 22" x 10" 6 _________ .69114

TD482410 24" x 10" 6 _________ .49659

TD482610 26" x 10" 6 _________ .68957

TD483010 30" x 10" 6 _________ .77406

TD482512 25" x 12" 6 ________ .253329

5' Lengths
TD6088 8" x 8" 5 _________ .66379

TD60108 10" x 8" 5 _________ .66611

TD60128 12" x 8" 5 _________ .67777

TD60148 14" x 8" 5 _________ .68290

TD60168 16" x 8" 5 _________ .68824

TD60188 18" x 8" 5 _________ .69556

TD60208 20" x 8" 5 _________ .70189

TD60228 22" x 8" 5 _________ .70424

TD60248 24" x 8" 5 _________ .70885

TD60268 26" x 8" 5 _________ .71138

TD60288 28" x 8" 5 _________ .51041

TD60308 30" x 8" 5 _________ .71343

8' Lengths
TD96128  12" x 8" 1 _________ .79735

TD96148 14" x 8" 1 _________ .10258

TD96168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .10502

TD96188 18" x 8" 1 _________ .11427

TD96208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .12445

TD96228 22" x 8" 1 _________ .81065

TD96248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .14789

TD96268 26" x 8" 1 _________ .15044

 Each joint includes 2 Drive Cleats  

 & 2 S-Cleats
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Duct Reducer

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

17128 12" x 8" 1 _________ .14381

17148  14" x 8" 1 _________ .15496

17168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .16579

17188  18" x 8" 1 _________ .17490

17208  20" x 8" 1 _________ .17835

17248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .18349

End Cap

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

2188 8" x 8" 12 ________ .18630

21108  10" x 8" 12 ________ .19955

21128  12" x 8" 12 ________ .20478

21148 14" x 8" 12 ________ .21092

21168  16" x 8" 12 ________ .21882

21188 18" x 8" 12 ________ .22344

21208  20" x 8" 12 ________ .22600

21228  22" x8" 12 ________ .22889

21248 24" x 8" 12 ________ .23382

21268 26" x 8" 12 ________ .23688

21308 30" x 8" 12 ________ .24446

211010  10" x 10" 1 _________ .74916

211610  16" x 10" 1 _________ .65133

212010  20" x 10" 1 _________ .72018

212410 24" x 10" 1 _________ .72215

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

2088 8" x 8" 1 ________ .110350

20108  10" x 8" 1 ________ .110782

20128  12" x 8" 1 ________ .111718

20148 14" x 8" 1 ________ .112383

20168  16" x 8" 1 ________ .113444

20188 18" x 8" 1 ________ .113750

20208  20" x 8" 1 ________ .114029

20228  22" x 8" 1 ________ .114324

20248 24" x 8" 1 ________ .114630

202010  20" x 10" 1 _________ .31720

202410  24" x 10" 1 _________ .29788

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

352  2" x 8" 12 ________ .62590

354 4" x 8" 12 ________ .65948

356  6" x 8" 12 ________ .66160

358  8" x 8" 12 ________ .11112

35810  8" x 10" 12 ________ .63610

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

2388 8" x 8" 1 ________ .120123

23108 10" x 8" 1 ________ .122692

23128 12" x 8" 1 ________ .128301

23148 14" x 8" 1 ________ .129320

23168 16" x 8" 1 ________ .129686

23188 18" x 8" 1 ________ .130097

23208 20" x 8" 1 ________ .130237

23228 22" x 8" 1 _________ .70787

23248 24" x 8" 1 ________ .130870

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Center
1109-148 14" x 8" 1 ________ .131303

1109-168 16" x 8" 1 ________ .131372

1109-188 18" x 8" 1 ________ .131444

1109-208 20" x 8" 1 ________ .131582

1109-228 22" x 8" 1 ________ .131717

1109-248 24" x 8" 1 ___________ .686

1109-308 30" x 8" 1 _________ .29095

Left
1109L-168  16" x 8" 1 _________ .54800

1109L-208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .58222

1109L-248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .59147

Right
1109R-168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .60760

1109R-208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .61496

1109R-248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .62014

Place your order online at www.capitolgroupinc.com

Center Left Right

 12 x 8 to 8 x 8

 14 x 8 to 10 x 8

 16 x 8 to 12 x 8

 18 x 8 to 14 x 8

 20 x 8 to 16 x 8

 24 x 8 to 20 x 8

           

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

14S88 8" x 8" 1 _________ .72293

14S108 10" x 8" 1 _________ .74726

14S128 12" x 8" 1 _________ .75203

14S148 14" x 8" 1 _________ .76581

14S168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .77068

14S188 18" x 8" 1 _________ .77267

14S208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .78203

14S228 22" x 8" 1 _________ .79806

14S248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .80278

14S268 26" x 8" 1 ________ .263824

14S288 28" x 8" 1 ________ .263825

14S308 30" x 8" 1 ________ .263826

 

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

13S88 8" x 8" 1 _________ .82032

13S108 10" x 8" 1 _________ .82656

13S128 12" x 8" 1 _________ .82888

13S148 14" x 8" 1 _________ .83796

13S168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .84029

13S188 18" x 8" 1 _________ .84492

13S208 20" x 8" 1 _________ .85430

13S228 22" x 8" 1 _________ .93361

13S248 24" x 8" 1 _________ .93650

           

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

16S88 8" x 8" 1 _________ .97228

16S108 10" x 8" 1 _________ .98008

16S128 12" x 8" 1 _________ .99127

16S148 14" x 8" 1 _________ .99577

16S168 16" x 8" 1 _________ .99813

16S188 18" x 8" 1 _________ .99956

16S208 20" x 8" 1 ________ .100176

16S228 22" x 8" 1 ________ .100664

16S248 24" x 8" 1 ________ .101157
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

15S88 8" x 8" 1 ________ .102599

15S108 10" x 8" 1 ________ .249076

15S128 12" x 8" 1 ________ .103649

15S428 14" x 8" 1 ________ .103756

15S628 16" x 8" 1 ________ .104900

15S828 18" x 8" 1 ________ .105510

15S208 20" x 8" 1 ________ .106999

15S228 22" x 8" 1 ________ .107562

15S248 24" x 8" 1 ________ .108136

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Filter Size - 20" x 16"

810 20" x 10"   1 _________ .60981

Filter Size - 25" x 16"

811 25" x 10" 1 _________ .61436

Filter Size - 20" x 25"

RAP2510  25" x 10" 1 _________ .92881

Rectangular Duct

TD302510 25" x 10"-30" 1 ________ .129315

Return Air Boot

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Filter Size - 25" x 16"

811B 25" x 10" 1 _________ .38086

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

With Rack
SBF30 30" x 28" 1 _________ .55659

SBF36 36" x 28" 1 _________ .55298

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Complete

49C222248 22" x 22" x 48" 1 _________ .95697

49C222448 22" x 24" x 48" 1 _________ .97148

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

FR-1620 16" x 20" 10 ________ .95482

FR-1625 16" x 25" 10 ________ .88730

FR-2025  20" x 25" 10 ________ .83966

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

481735 17" x 35" 20 ________ .61936

483235  32" x 35" 10 ________ .62351

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

8D8 8" 250 ______ .124129

8D10 10" 250 _______ .15534

8D12 12" 250 ______ .254909

8D60 60" 50 _______ .124327

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

6S60 60" 10 _______ .124481

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

37-60 60" 10 _______ .127831

13512026 120" 10 _______ .124683

 1/2"

 26 Gauge

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Bracket – Self Nailing
A150 Adj. 12"-19" 50 ________ .30019

E125G Adj. 19"-26" 25 ________ .44231

Bracket – Tab
Box Qty Only

AT150 Adj. 12"-19" 50 _______ .130371

Duct Hanger
Rectangular – 18 Gauge

BH-8 8" 100 _______ .35703

BH-9 9" 100 _______ .79209

Round to Round
 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

EP15-65 5" 12 ________ .37657

EP15-76 6" 12 ________ .40246

EP15-87 7" 12 ________ .41320

EP15-98 8" 12 ________ .41851

Round to Round

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

HT15 6" 12 _______ .236913

Round to Round
 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

AT15-76 6" 12 _______ .139056

AT15-87 7" 12 _______ .139058

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

AT62 8" 12 _______ .234021

 

Model No. Pipe Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

S576 6" 12 _______ .263796

 Base Opening: 7"
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

ATHEWD-6 6" 12 ________ .14817

ATHEWD-8 8" 4 _________ .15397

ATHEWD-10 10" 4 _________ .15996

ATHEWD-12 12" 2 _________ .16223

ATHEWD-14 14" 2 _________ .16500

ATHEWD-16 16" 2 _________ .17135

Model No. Size / Base Box Qty. Prod. No.

AT63WD-8 8" / 6x10 12 _________ .4562

AT63WD-10 10" / 7x14 6 __________ .5771

AT63WD-12 12" / 8x18 4 __________ .7033

AT63WD-14 14" / 8x20 2 ________ .105722

AT63WD-16 16" / 8x22 2 ________ .105971

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

ATHEWDS2-6 6" 12 ________ .61572

ATHEWDS2-8 8" 6 _________ .61844

ATHEWDS2-10 10" 4 _________ .62097

ATHEWDS2-12 12" 4 _________ .62440

ATHEWDS2-14 14" 2 _________ .62757

ATHEWDS2-16 16" 2 _________ .63005

Round to Round
 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Plain
ATT-6 6" 12 ________ .90970

ATT-7 7" 12 ________ .28643

ATT-8 8" 12 ________ .92076

ATT-10 10" 12 _______ .223143

ATT-12 12" 12 _______ .223144

ATT-14 14" 6 ________ .223145

AS 16" 6 ________ .223146

With Damper
ATD-6 6" 12 _______ .248213

ATD-7 7" 12 _______ .248214

ATD-8 8" 12 _______ .248215

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

24R2105 2-1/4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .90784

24R2106 2-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .91172

24R2126 2-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .91372

24R4105 4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .91544

24R4106 4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .91944

24R4107 4" x 10" x 7" 12 ________ .96597

24R4126 4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .92401

24R4127 4" x 12" x 7" 12 ________ .92593

24R4128 4" x 12" x 8" 12 ________ .85708

24R4148 4" x 14" x 8" 12 ________ .93072

24R6106 6" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .93271

24R6127 6" x 12" x 7" 12 ________ .86303

24R6128 6" x 12" x 8" 12 ________ .23559

24R6148 6" x 14" x 8" 12 ________ .93550

End Boot

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Center
28R2105 2-1/4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .89355

28R2106 2-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 _________ .2061

28R2126 2-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .89489

28R4105 4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .89834

28R4106 4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .93713

28R4107 4" x 10" x 7" 12 ________ .98886

28R4126 4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .94390

28R4127 4" x 12" x 7" 12 ________ .94689

28R6106 6" x 10" x 6" 12 _______ .253695

28R6128 6" x 12" x 8" 12 _______ .263796

Left
28RL2126 2-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .94907

28RL4106  4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .96315

Right
28RR2126 2-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .95122

28RR4106  4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .96585

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

PH5-4106  4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .11384

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

ATTRP-6 6" 12 _______ .148781

ATTRP-7 7" 12 _______ .148783

ATTRP-8 8" 12 _______ .148361

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

31104 10" x 4" 25 ________ .52339

31124 12" x 4" 25 ________ .53604

31126 12" x 6" 25 ________ .24629

31146 14" x 6" 25 _______ .123211

31148 14" x 8" 25 ________ .44997

311410 14" x 10" 25 _______ .233230

31246 24" x 6" 25 ________ .50327

31306 30" x 6" 25 _______ .123832

31308 30" x 8" 25 ________ .56466

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

31PF16-410 10" x 4" x 16" 50 _______ .219228

31PF-410 10" x 4" x 24" 50 ________ .28728

31PF-412 12" x 4" x 24" 50 ________ .28988

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

27R2105 2-1/4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .78368

27R2106 2-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .79141

27R2126 2-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .79326

27R4105 4" x 10" x 5" 12 ________ .80185

27R4106 4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .80687

27R4107 4" x 10" x 7" 12 _______ .100322

27R4126 4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .80936

27R4127 4" x 12" x 7" 12 ________ .81232

27R4128 4" x 12" x 8" 12 ________ .84583

27R4148 4" x 14" x 8" 12 ________ .87734

27R6106 6" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .87961

27R6126 6" x 12" x 6" 12 _______ .113296

27R6127 6" x 12" x 7" 12 _______ .112157

27R6128 6" x 12" x 8" 12 ________ .23091

27R6148 6" x 14" x 8" 12 ________ .88345

Center Left Right
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

59P4106  4" x 10" x 6" 1 ________ .227871

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

WS10X3106    3-1/4x10–6x10 12 _________ .6676

WS10X3126   3-1/4x12–6x12 12 _______ .107379

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

24  Lengths
WSJ24310  3-1/4" x 10" 5 _________ .32721

WSJ24312  3-1/4" x 12" 5 _________ .35082

60  Lengths
WSJ60310 3-1/4" x 10" 5 ___________ .578

WSJ60312 3-1/4" x 12" 5 __________ .1720

100  Lengths
WSJ100310 3-1/4" x 10" 5 _________ .89934

WSJ100312 3-1/4" x 12" 5 ________ .252253

WSJ100314 3-1/4" x 14" 5 ________ .252254

End Cap

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

WS21312 3-1/4" x 12" 12 ________ .23330

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

WS16310 3-1/4" x 10" 12 ________ .25649

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

273106 3-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 _______ .104497

273126 3-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .26063

273146 3-1/4" x 14" x 6" 12 _______ .252265

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

243106 3-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 _______ .105320

243126  3-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .21285

243127  3-1/4" x 12" x 7" 12 ________ .96211

243146 3-1/4" x 14" x 6" 12 _______ .252262

End Boot

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Center
283106 3-1/4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .96485

283126  3-1/4" x 12" x 6" 12 ________ .15909

283146 3-1/4" x 14" x 6" 12 _______ .252261

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

100  Lengths
100-5 5" 6 _________ .12394

100-6 6" 6 _________ .82615

100-7 7" 6 _________ .83731

113  Lengths
OVP1135 5" 6 _________ .97114

OVP1136 6" 6 ________ .109946

OVP1137 7" 6 _________ .96286

Boot
 
Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

106-6 6" to 6" 12 _______ .131438

106-7  7" to 7" 12 _______ .131238

No Crimp

106-6NC  6" to 6" 12 _______ .209124

Boot
 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

124-5  5" to 5" 12 _______ .104163

124-6  6" to 6" 12 ________ .83953

124-7  7" to 7" 12 ________ .84182

No Crimp

124-6NC  6" to 6" 12 _______ .209123

124-7NC  7" to 7" 12 _______ .198212

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

113-6 6" 12 _______ .233233

113-7  7" 12 _______ .233234

Boot

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

127-6  6" to 6" 12 ________ .95162

127-7  7" to 7" 12 ________ .95378

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

116-6 6" 12 ________ .51354

116-7 7" 12 ________ .51808

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

115-6 6" 12 ________ .90220

115-7 7" 12 ________ .92374

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

114-6 6" 12 _______ .182480

114-7 7" 12 _______ .141394
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Crimped

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

OVSC6 6" 12 ________ .72822

OVSC7 7" 12 _______ .141389

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

355-4106 4" x 10" x 6" 12 ________ .99363

355-4107 4" x 10" x 7" 12 ________ .99064

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

110-1466 4" x 6" x 6" 12 _______ .233231

110-14107 4" x 10" x 7" 12 _______ .233232

 

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

16048 16" x 48" 25 _________ .18586

32036 32" x 36" 25 _________ .20116

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Standard Header

16013 16" x 12" 1 _________ .16719

I-Joist Header

16018 16" x 17" 1 ________ .113659

 
Cam Door

Model No. Size Prod. No.

FDC6GA 6 x 6 _______________ .162287

FDC8GA 8 x 8 _______________ .162286

FDC10GA 10 x 10 ______________ .162285

FDC12GA 12 x 12 ______________ .162284

FDC14GA 14 x 14 ______________ .162283

FDC16GA 16 x 16 ______________ .162282

FDC18GA 18 x 18 ______________ .162281

FDC20GA 20 x 20 ______________ .162280

FDC22GA 22 x 22 ______________ .162278

FDC24GA 24 x 24 ______________ .162275

Model No. Size Ga. Prod. No.

1-1/2" Wide – 8 Holes

FHA-100-1816 1-1/2" x 18" 16 _________ .96738

FHA-100-3218 1-1/2" x 32" 18 _________ .98816

3" Wide – 8 Holes

FHA-300-1816 3" x 18" 16 _________ .99091

Extra Long

FHA-28-30 3" x 28" 16 _________ .99562 

Model No. Size Prod. No.

800-008 11 Oz. ______________ .156044 

800-009 1 Gal. _______________ .156045

 Corrugated insulation faced 

 with aluminum
 Grey

 For use on all types of metal duct work,  

 flex duct and fiberglass duct board

 Low pressure access door for rectangular  

 duct

 Cams are manufactured from 16 gauge  

 galvanized steel and secured to the door  

 with a rivet

Place your order online at
www.capitolgroupinc.com

1-1/2" Wide                        3" Wide            Extra Long

Header

Connector

Model No. Size Prod. No.

R4.2 Black
420 4" x 25' ____________ .227495

520 5" x 25' ____________ .227507

620 6" x 25' ____________ .227508

720 7" x 25' ____________ .227510

820 8" x 25' ____________ .227841

1020 10" x 25' ___________ .227844

1220 12" x 25'  ___________ .227845

1420 14" x 25'  ___________ .227850

1620 16" x 25'  ___________ .227935

1820 18" x 25'  ___________ .227938

2020 20" x 25'  ___________ .260192

R4.2 Silver
640 6" x 25' ____________ .227967

740 7" x 25' ____________ .227975

840 8" x 25' ____________ .227980

1040 10" x 25' ___________ .227989

1240 12" x 25'  ___________ .227993

1440 14" x 25'  ___________ .228027

1640 16" x 25'  ___________ .228028

2040 20" x 25'  ___________ .260194

R-8 Black
465 4" x 25' ____________ .227450

565 5" x 25'  ____________ .227480

665 6" x 25' ____________ .227445

765 7" x 25' ____________ .227478

865 8" x 25' ____________ .227448

2065 20" x 25'  ___________ .260193

R-8 Silver
485 4" x 25' ____________ .238531

685 6" x 25' ____________ .238532

785 7" x 25' ____________ .238533

885 8" x 25' ____________ .238534

1085 10" x 25' ___________ .238535

1285 12" x 25' ___________ .238536

1485 14" x 25' ___________ .238537

1685 16" x 25' ___________ .238538

2085 20" x 25'  ___________ .260196

Model No. Size Prod. No.

R4.2 Black
BS42 6" x 5' (75'/box) _______ .228029

BS42 7" x 5' (75'/box) _______ .249163

BS42 8" x 5' (75'/box) _______ .249164

BS42 9" x 5' (75'/box) _______ .249166

BS42 10" x 5' (50'/box) ______ .249167
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Hood

Model No. Size Prod. No.

4" Vent Hood w/Standard Tailpiece - 4" Mouth Opening

344 4" ____________________ .119030

6" Vent Hood Less Tailpiece

3460 6" ____________________ .244089

Cap

Model No. Size Prod. No.

109 Fits 4" dia. duct ____________ .119775

Model No. Size Color Prod. No.

2676W 4" White ______ .90610

2677B 4" Brown ______ .91440

Model No. Size Color Prod. No.

215L 3" x 50' White ______ .52679

219L 4" x 50' White ______ .92002

 
Duct

Model No. Size Desc. Prod. No.

650-011 4" x 8' Semi-Rigid __ .172631

SPC4 Screw Type Pipe Clamp _______ .257674

Model No. Size Prod. No.

427 4" x 60" ________________ .119527

Model No. Size Prod. No.

2310 4" ____________________ .119273

Model No. Size Prod. No.

Gray Plastic
39GP6 6" ___________________ .249311

 1-3/4" Collar

 With Damper & Screen

Model No. Size Color Prod. No.

 Plastic

DBX-10.01 4"  White ______ .23017

DBX-5.01 6" White ______ .23676

 Metal

DBXMBT4 4"  White _____ .237453

 Includes 2 Straps & Snap-on Trim Ring

 Knockouts for direct venting, down venting & up venting

 Knockouts for gas pipe on top & bottom

Model No. Size Prod. No.

86027 3/4" x 100' __________ .250387

710-102 3" x 100 Yds __________ .84150

Model No. Size Prod. No.

7-P24 24" _______________ .79973

7-P36 36" _______________ .97087

7-P48 48" ________________ .9843

Model No. Size Prod. No.

FSK Insulation Tape – Scrim Foil Surfaces

1525CW 3" x 50 Yards __________ .40112

 Black

 50 per Package

WBBF

Model No. Size Prod. No.

HVDBW48125 48" x 125' ___________ .33690

 Poly/Bubble/Bubble/Foil

 Thickness: 3/8"

 Reflectivity: 96%

 Crushing Resistance: 60.05 lbs/in2

Hood

Model No. Size Prod. No.

Plain
17056 6" ___________________ .248224

17057 7" ___________________ .248227

17058 8" ___________________ .248228

With Damper
17066 6" ___________________ .248218

17067 7" ___________________ .248219

17068 8" ___________________ .248221
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Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

3MCHP 3" 12 ________ .84461

4MCHP 4" 12 ________ .84641

5MCHP 5" 12 ________ .84855

6MCHP 6" 12 ________ .85142

7MC 7" 4 _________ .85316 

8MC 8" 4 _________ .85554

10MC 10" 2 _________ .85854

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

3MFS 3" 1 ________ .105290

4MFS 4" 1 ________ .105662

5MFS 5" 1 ________ .105819

Vent Support Plate

DV4 4" 1 __________ .3355

DV5 5" 1 __________ .5182

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

LK335 3" x 35' 1 ________ .252643

LK425 4" x 25' 1 ________ .252653

LK435 4" x 35' 1 ________ .252656

LK525 5" x 25' 1 ________ .252658

LK535 5" x 35' 1 ________ .252659

LK625 6" x 25' 1 ________ .252660

LK635 6" x 35' 1 ________ .252661

LK735 7" x 35' 1 ________ .255197

90o

 

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

3M90 3" 6 _________ .80005

4M90 4" 6 _________ .80179

5M90 5" 6 _________ .80440

6M90 6" 6 _________ .80678

7M90 7" 4 _________ .80930

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

Standard – Fits roof pitch from 2/12 to 5/12

3MF 3" 12 ________ .86046

4MF 4" 12 ________ .86355

5MF 5" 12 ________ .86622

6MF 6" 12 ________ .86892

7MF 7" 12 ________ .87173

8MF 8" 12 ________ .87415

Steep – Fits roof pitch 6/12 to 12/12

3MF12 3" 12 ________ .93218

4MF12 4" 12 ________ .81617

5MF12 5"  12 ________ .97443

6MF12 6" 12 _______ .107991

Tall Cone Flat – Flat roof flashing

4MFT 4" 6 ________ .115736

5MFT 5"  6 ________ .116480

7MFT 7" 6 ________ .116929

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

3MSC 3" 12 ________ .87944

4MSC 4" 12 ________ .88093

5MSC 5" 12 ________ .88339

6MSC 6" 12 ________ .88462

7MSC 7" 12 ________ .88694

8MSC 8" 12 ________ .89173

 3" - 7"                                   8" - 10"

Steep

3"–6"

SureLock  standard

Cone

Kit Includes:

 Vent cap

 Support sleeve

 Specified length of 2-ply Aluminum flex

 Lightweight aluminum flashing

 Mortar guard w/label

 Connector sleeve

 Attachment hardware package

Model No. Size Box Qty. Prod. No.

3M12 3" x 12" 6 _________ .79109

4M12 4" x 12" 6 ________ .102185

5M12 5" x 12" 6 _________ .79323

6M12 6" x 12" 6 _________ .79522

3M18 3" x 18" 6 _________ .77591

4M18 4" x 18" 6 _________ .77733

5M18 5" x 18" 6 _________ .77996

6M18 6" x 18" 6 _________ .78358

7M18 7" x 18" 6 _________ .78745

3M24 3" x 24" 6 ________ .102025

4M24 4" x 24" 6 ________ .121611

5M24 5" x 24" 6 ________ .128527

6M24 6" x 24" 6 _________ .89783

3M3 3" x 3' 4 _________ .75811

4M3 4" x 3' 6 _________ .76064

5M3 5" x 3' 6 _________ .76281

6M3 6" x 3' 6 _________ .76475

7M3 7" x 3' 6 _________ .76660

8M3 8" x 3' 4 _________ .76864

4M4 4" x 4' 6 ________ .117939

5M4 5" x 4' 6 ________ .124856

6M4 6" x 4' 6 ________ .126989

3M5 3" x 5' 2 _________ .74236

4M5 4" x 5' 6 _________ .74430

5M5 5" x 5' 6 _________ .74617

6M5 6" x 5' 6 _________ .74864

7M5 7" x 5' 4 _________ .75059

8M5 8" x 5' 4 _________ .75320

Adjustable Lengths

4M12A 4" x 12" 6 ________ .117100

5M12A 5" x 12" 6 ________ .117523

4M18A 4" x 18" 6 ________ .117321

5M18A 5" x 18" 6 ________ .117716

6M18A 6" x 18" 6 ________ .117912

Standard

7"–10"

Vent Support Plate
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Model No. Size Prod. No.

 Brown

MFFR210B 2" x 10" _____________ .63140

MFFR212B 2" x 12" _____________ .63413

MFFR214B 2" x 14" _____________ .64035

MFFR410B 4" x 10" _____________ .64295

MFFR412B 4" x 12" _____________ .64827

MFFR414B 4" x 14" _____________ .65411

MFFR610B 6" x 10" _____________ .86743

MFFR612B 6" x 12" _____________ .86964

MFFR614B 6" x 14" _____________ .87482

 White

MFFR210W 2" x 10" _____________ .28588

MFFR212W 2" x 12" _____________ .63615

MFFR410W 4" x 10" _____________ .64478

MFFR412W 4" x 12" _____________ .65221

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 Brown

MFTSG102B 10" x 2-1/4" __________ .45458

MFTSG122B 12" x 2" _____________ .46009

 White

MFTSG102W 10" x 2-1/4" __________ .42409

MFTSG122W 12" x 2" _____________ .44750

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White

MFB15W 15" _______________ .62772

MFB18W 18" _______________ .62938

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White – 1/3" Spacing

MF3BG146W 14" x 6" ____________ .246889

 White – 1/2" Spacing

MFBG146W 14" x 6" ____________ .185291

MFBG306W 30" x 6" ____________ .185288

2-Way

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 Brown

MFFG612 6" x 12" _____________ .66204

MFFG614 6" x 14" _____________ .84178

MFFG624 6" x 24" ____________ .256263

MFFG630 6" x 30" _____________ .85211

MFFG814 8" x 14" _____________ .66442

MFFG820 8" x 20" ____________ .256266

MFFG824 8" x 24" _____________ .84315

MFFG830 8" x 30" _____________ .85454

MFFG1020 10" x 20" ___________ .256271

MFFG1024 10" x 24" ___________ .256283

MFFG1030 10" x 30" ____________ .85710

MFFG1220 12" x 20" ___________ .109230

MFFG1224 12" x 24" ____________ .66699

MFFG1420 14" x 20" ___________ .256284

MFFG1424 14" x 24" ___________ .256286

MFFG1630 16" x 30" ___________ .260123

MFFG2020 20" x 20" ___________ .256288

MFFG2026 20" x 26" ___________ .256290

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White – 1/3" Spacing

MF3SCR104W2 10" x 4"  ___________ .119225

MF3SCR106W2 10" x 6" ____________ .121362

MF3SCR124W2 12" x 4" ____________ .122289

MF3SCR126W2 12" x 6" ____________ .122695

MF3SCR146W2 14" x 6" ____________ .130472

 White – 1/2" Spacing

MFSCR104W2 10" x 4" ____________ .241092

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White

MFSCRA104W 10" x 4" ____________ .224362

MFSCRA106W 10" x 6" ____________ .246882

MFSCRA124W 12" x 4" ____________ .246883

MFSCRA126W 12" x 6" ____________ .173427

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White– 1/3" Spacing

MF3RG106W 10" x 6" ____________ .130750

MF3RG126W 12" x 6" ____________ .131179

MF3RG1212W 12" x 12" ___________ .131308

MF3RG146W 14" x 6" ____________ .131519

MF3RG148W 14" x 8" ____________ .131587

MF3RG1414W 14" x 14" ___________ .131651

MF3RG2020W 20" x 20" _____________ .1802

MF3RG246W 24" x 6" ______________ .3721

MF3RG306W 30" x 6" ______________ .4416

MF3RG308W 30" x 8" _____________ .57585

 White – 1/2" Spacing

MFRG146W 14" x 6" ____________ .121453

MFRG1410W 14" x 10" ___________ .121225

MFRG1414W 14" x 14" ___________ .247366

MFRG1420W 14" x 20" ____________ .35518

MFRG168W 16" x 8" ____________ .131723

MFRG1616W 16" x 16" ___________ .131789

MFRG2016W 20" x 16" ______________ .966

MFRG2020W 20" x 20" ____________ .86222

MFRG246W 24" x 6" ____________ .121754

MFRG248W 24" x 8" ____________ .256291

MFRG2410W 24" x 10" ___________ .209451

MFRG306W 30" x 6" ____________ .122097

MFRG3010W 30" x 10" ___________ .153806

MFRG3012W 30" x 12" ___________ .244517

Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White W x H

MFRFG1212W 12" x 12" ____________ .52232

MFRFG1420W 14" x 20" ____________ .60672

MFRFG1616W 16" x 16" ____________ .58734

MFRFG1620W 16" x 20" ___________ .136180

MFRFG1625W 16" x 25" ____________ .61085

MFRFG2014W 20" x 14" ____________ .58945

MFRFG2016W 20" x 16" ____________ .59255

MFRFG2020W 20" x 20" ____________ .59523

MFRFG2025W 20" x 25" ____________ .61437

MFRFG2424W 24" x 24" ____________ .59669

MFRFG2514W 25" x 14" ___________ .248209

MFRFG2516W 25" x 16" ____________ .59951

MFRFG2520W 25" x 20" ___________ .141533

1/2" Spacing

RECOMMENDED FACE VELOCITIES

Residences ............................................................... 500 - 750 FPM

Apartments .............................................................. 500 - 750 FPM

Churches .................................................................. 500 - 750 FPM

Hotel Bedrooms ....................................................... 500 - 750 FPM

Adjustable 2-Way

2-Way

2-Way

Private Offices, Not Treated ................................... 1000 - 1250 FPM

General Offices ..................................................... 1250 - 1500 FPM

Stores, Upper Floor .......................................................... 1500 FPM

Stores, Main Floor ........................................................... 1500 FPM

Industrial Buildings .............................................. 1500 - 2000 FPM
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Model No. Size Prod. No.

 White

MFCD6RW 6" ________________ .71075

MFCD8RW 8" ________________ .71420

MFCD10RW 10" _______________ .71759

MFCD12RW 12" ______________ .246837

 
Model No. Size Prod. No.

MFCDD6R 6" ________________ .72089

MFCDD8R 8"  ________________ .72417

MFCDD10R 10"  _______________ .72716

 

Model No. Size Prod. No.

White

MFLCI3C6 6" ________________ .54116

MFLCI3C8 8" ________________ .54886

MFLCI3C10 10" _______________ .56156

MFLCI3C12 12" ______________ .186864

Insulated Return Grille – Perforated

MFLCIRGP __________________ .67942

Insulated Return Filter Grille

MFLCRFG 20" x 20" ____________ .13764

Collar Ring (order with 2 x 2 return grilles)
MFLCCR6 6" ________________ .73618

MFLCCR8 8" ________________ .73877

MFLCCR10 10" _______________ .28853

MFLCCR12 12" _______________ .56529

Butterfly Damper

MFLCBD6 6" ________________ .87705

MFLCBD8 8" ________________ .88056

MFLCBD10 10" _______________ .88301

Model No. Size Prod. No.

650-300 2' x 2' _____________ .146440

MV4

MV360

Insulated 3-Cone

Features: 

 Mounting clips rotate into position securing the unit to the  

 ceiling material quickly and easily 

 An adjustable fixed-position damper allows you to regulate the  

 mount of air moving through the grille 

 Includes 1 tie strap

 White polystyrene

 1/2" open cell grid

 1/2" thick

Metal-Fab grilles and registers give you an extra measure 
of quality that you can point out to your customers.

Dare to compare Metal-Fab grilles, registers and 
diffusers with any other brand on the market...

Model No. Description Prod. No.

 4", 5", 6" Collar

MV4S 4 Way Grille _________ .189578

MV360S Round Grille _________ .210343

 6", 7", 8" Collar

MV2 2 Way Grille _________ .190309

MV4 4 Way Grille __________ .31554

MV360 Round Grille ___________ .7519

MVAW (White) Antique Grille ________ .164509

MV2

MVAW



65
Specifications subject to change without notice.

AIR  DIST. - VNET
INSTALL. SUPP

Model No. Pk. Qty. Prod. No.

86693 1 ________________ .246940

MultiKey (Fits all caps) 
NV 1 ________________ .180082

Air Conditioner 
Pad

Size   Prod. No.

24" x 24" x 2"  __________________________ .120551

30" x 30" x 2"  __________________________ .122269

33" x 33" x 2"  __________________________ .106989

36" x 36" x 2"  ___________________________ .98716

36" x 42" x 2"  __________________________ .121433

Pad

Size   Prod. No.

Rubber

2" x 2" x 3/4"  __________________________ .250777

18" x 18" x 3/8" _________________________ .250737

Cork / Rubber

2" x 2" x 7/8"  __________________________ .240074

3" x 3" x 7/8"  __________________________ .192857

 

 

Model No. Size   Prod. No.

ACB-36 36" (Pair) ____________________ .79067

ACB-42 42" (Pair) ___________________ .115533

ACB-48 48" (Pair) ___________________ .115748

Model No. Size   Prod. No.

93600 3" (4 req.) ___________________ .250374

HPR-6-2P 6" (4 req.) ____________________ .25297

Size   Prod. No.

79085 (4 req.) ___________________________ .88646

Taper Point

Size Qty. Prod. No.

#7 x 1/2" 1,000 _____________ .119555

#8 x 1/2" 1,000 _____________ .119729

#8 x 1/2" 12,000 ____________ .239802

#8 x 3/4" 1,000 _____________ .119934

#8 x 1" 500 ______________ .101752

#8 x 1" 7,500 _____________ .239803

#8 x 2" 250 _______________ .36508

White

#8 x 1-1/2" 250 _______________ .69533

Zip In

Model No. Qty. Prod. No.

HW7X1/2ZT 1,000 _____________ .265585

HW7X1/2ZT 15,000 ____________ .269489

HW8X1/2ZT 1,000 _____________ .265586

HW8X1/2ZT 12,000 ____________ .269490

HW8X3/4ZT 1,000 _____________ .265587

HW8X1ZT 500 ______________ .265589

HW8X11/2ZT 250 ______________ .265590

HW8X2ZT 250 ______________ .265591

Bit Tip

Model No. Qty. Prod. No.

BT132T – 8-18 x 5/8 500 ______________ .265593

BT134T – 8-18 x 1 500 ______________ .265594

 

Model No. Tape Type Prod. No.

1500 2" x 60 Yds Grey Duct _________ .98386

1500 2" x 60 Yds Black Duct _________ .24540

1502 2" x 60 Yds Metallized Cloth Duct __ .39464

3520CW 2" x 50 Yds Alum. Foil Tape ______ .39664

3520CW 3" x 50 Yds Alum. Foil Tape ______ .39824

1502 3" x 60 Yds Metallized Cloth Duct _ .250016

1580P 3" x 100 Yds ______________ .211725

1581A 2-1/2" x 60 Yds _____________ .98694

1581A 3" x 60 Yds ________________ .9672

Model No. Tape Type Prod. No.

93506 1/8" x 2" x 30' Foam __________ .77241

86184 3/4" x 60' Black Electrical ______ .250234

Liquid Line          Suction 

Size Conn. Length Prod. No.

3/8" Insulation
3/8"  5/8" 25' ______ .250347

3/8"  3/4" 25' ________ .9307

3/8" 7/8" 25' _______ .10256

3/8" 1-1/8" 25' _______ .67771

3/8"  3/4" 30' ______ .114334

3/8"  7/8" 30' ______ .113898

3/8"  3/4" 35' ________ .9761

3/8"  7/8" 35' _______ .12185

3/8"  5/8" 50' ______ .227175

3/8"  3/4" 50' ______ .107366

3/8"  7/8" 50' ______ .107568

3/8"  1-1/8" 50' ______ .107848

1/2" Insulation
3/8"  5/8" 30' ______ .271843

3/8"  3/4" 30' ______ .271846

3/8"  7/8" 30' ______ .271847

3/8"  5/8" 50' ______ .141240

3/8"  7/8" 50' ______ .172541

3/8"  1-1/8" 50' ______ .192681

1" Insulation
3/8"  3/4" 50' ______ .217186

3/8"  7/8" 50' ______ .217187

Wall Thickness I.D. Prod. No.

Slit
3/8" 3/4" _______________ .34510

3/8" 7/8" _______________ .37593

1/2" 5/8" _______________ .19760

1/2" 7/8" _______________ .20182

1/2" 1-1/8" _____________ .20467

1/2" 1-3/8" _____________ .20732

1/2" 1-5/8" _____________ .21055

1/2" 2-1/8" _____________ .21370

1/2" 2-5/8" _____________ .22014

1/2" 3-1/8" _____________ .23711

1/2" 5/8" _______________ .10738

1/2" 7/8" _______________ .12678

1/2" 1-1/8" _____________ .18233

1/2" 1-3/8" _____________ .18443

1/2" 1-5/8" _____________ .18655

1/2" 2-1/8" _____________ .19097

Contact Adhesive - Amber
Model No. Size Prod. No.

320 1/2 Pt. - Brush Top .24951

 6' Lengths 93600

HPR-6-2P
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Model No. Length Prod. No.

2 Strand 500' Spool ___________ .76201

4 Strand 250' Spool ___________ .77827

5 Strand 250' Spool ___________ .78711

6 Strand 250' Spool ___________ .23820

8 Strand 250' Spool ___________ .79081

10 Strand 250' Spool ___________ .79292

Model No. Size Prod. No.

84131 4' x 1/2" ____________ .17108 

84135 6' x 1/2" ____________ .17543

84133 4' x 3/4" ____________ .18262

84137 6' x 3/4" ____________ .18883

Model No. Type Prod. No.

83335 Non-fused __________ .129659

Switch/Fuse Combo (ESSU)

Model No. Type Prod. No.

620-608 Combo ____________ .128261

Model No. Size Prod. No.

620-201 1-7/8" Deep __________ .82681

 Temperature Rating: -20 to 60ºC

 Operating Voltage: 300 Volts max

 Contains black, red & green wires

 Fittings: 1 straight & 1 90º connector

 1/2” size uses #10 ga. wire

 3/4” size uses #8 ga. wire

 60 amp

 Single phase

 NEMA 3R enclosures

 UL Listed

 Max Amps: 15

 Max AC Volts: 125

 For use w/Type "T" Plug Fuses

Model No. Type Prod. No.

620-254 Flat Blank Cover ________ .83600

620-253 Flat Cover ____________ .32192

Model No. Type Prod. No.

620-605 15A - 1/2 HP __________ .30619

Model No. Size Prod. No.

25941 Blue – GB-2 _________ .250223

25942 Orange – GB-3 _______ .250224

25943 Yellow – GB-4 ________ .250225

25944 Red – GB-6__________ .250226

Model No. Amp Prod. No.

81036 20 _______________ .250377

81037 25 _______________ .250378

81038 30 _______________ .250379

81039 35 _______________ .250380

81040 40 _______________ .250381

81042 50 _______________ .250382

81043 60 _______________ .250383

 1/2" K.O.s

 120V

 Single Pole

 Ivory

 UL Listed

620-254 620-253

 Screw-On

 Blue - 300V Max.

 Orange, Yellow, Red - 600 V Max.

 100/Box

 UL Listed

Model No. Amp Prod. No.

82975 60 – 30 ____________ .250384

Model No. Amp Prod. No.

626-AT0003 3 _________________ .95552

626-AT0005 5 ________________ .101730

Model No. Amp Prod. No.

626-15T 15 _______________ .111687

Model No. Size Prod. No.

84118 1/2" _______________ .13004

84119 3/4" _______________ .13814

Model No. Size Prod. No.

85016 1/2" _______________ .14337

85017 3/4" _______________ .15291

85020 1/2" _______________ .16175 

85021 3/4" _______________ .16408

263M/H631 Fuse Reducer

Package quantity: 1 pair

Blade-Type
32V, DC

Package quantity: 5

Time Delay Plug Fuse
Type “T” Plug Fuse

Sealtite® flexible conduit provides protection for wet or

oily locations. UL listed conduit has a continuous copper

ground built into the core. All UL listed sealtite is UV

resistant.

 Non-metallic conduit

 Boxed – 100 ft.

 UL Listed

 Non-metallic

Straight 90º

JARD Fuses
250 Volt

RK5 Fuse

Package quantity: 10
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AIR  DIST. - VNET
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Color Size Tensile Prod. No.

Natural 6" 40 Lbs. ____ .250227

Black  6"  40 Lbs. ____ .250228

Natural 11" 50 Lbs. ____ .250229

Black 11" 50 Lbs. ____ .250230

Model No. Size Prod. No.

S20-041 41" _______________ .72698

Type Prod. No.

Jersey (Cotton) __________________________ .28332

Leather Palm ___________________________ .28082

Plastic Dot ____________________________ .106668

Kit includes

6.5' aluminum coil

Male & Female compression fittings

Model No. Size Prod. No.

79126 1/4” ______________ .250393

 

Model No. Leads Prod. No.

CC33 8" _______________ .105718

CC33-18 18" ______________ .105964

Model No. Prod. No.

T-200 - Metal w/handle ____________________ .151030

Model No. Size Prod. No.

750-SLTC50 1/2" ______________ .160951

750-SLTC9050 1/2" ______________ .160947

Description Size Prod. No.

Gray (RTV) 10 Oz. ______________ .23949

Clear (RTV) 10 Oz. ______________ .93227

White (RTV) 10 Oz. ______________ .94187

Red (Heat Resistant) 10.1 Oz. ____________ .207849

Cork Tape
Model No. Size Prod. No.

6-330 2" x 30' _____________ .12370

CoolWeld - Heat
Dissipating Spray
Model No. Size Prod. No.

COOLWELD-32 1 Qt. ______________ .111119

DiversiGum 
Sealing Compound
Model No. Size Prod. No.

6-202-2 2 Lbs. ______________.181139

Straight

90º

 100 per Package

 Ideal for retarding heat gain in cold   

 pipes & prevents heat loss in hot pipes

 Temp Range: -20ºF to 200ºF

 Helps prevent heat damage to components  

 & surrounding materials during soldering,   

 brazing, & welding

Model No.  Prod. No.

B-26 - Plastic handle _______________________ .90370

Type Pkg Qty. Prod. No.

AA 8 ________________ .233848

AAA 8 ________________ .233864 

C 6 ________________ .233844

D 6 ________________ .233843 

9V 6 ________________ .233863

Model No.  Prod. No.

24-458 ______________________________ .252387

  Will adjust to all fin spacing

Springfield

800.477.8530

Fax: 217.793.4399

Peoria

800.477.0696

Fax: 309.699.3987

Bloomington

309.664.1770 

Fax: 309.664.1771

Champaign

800.477.1118 

Fax: 217.351.1051

Marion

800.477.0231 

Fax: 618.993.8251

St. Louis

800.489.8400 

Fax: 314.772.7185

www.capitolgroupinc.com

28 LED Face Worklight

5 LED Top Flashlight

Magnetic Base

360 Swivel Hook


